
S O M E T H I N G  S W E E T
Butter croissant 265kcal, or pain aux raisin 396kcal 

Vanilla cheesecake 624kcal 

Cake of the day (please check daily selection for more calorie info)

Cream tea Served with pot of tea, clot ted cream & jam 723kcal

£3.95

£7.95

£7.95

£14.95

£3.75

£3.95

£3.55

£3.65 

£3.65

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.95

£4.95

H O T  B E V E R A G E
Pot of tea English breakfast 0kcal, Earl Grey, camomile 2kcal, peppermint 2kcal

Speciality teas green tea 0kcal, passion fruit & orange tea 2kcal 

Espresso 0kcal

Americano 4kcal 

Macchiato 14kcal 

Flat white 116kcal 

Cappuccino 121kcal 

Latte 132kcal 

Mocha 356kcal 

Hot chocolate 356kcal 
(all based on semi skimmed milk)   

FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES

Some of our food and drinks contain allergens. Please speak to a manager or one of our trained advisors  
about the ingredients in your meal, they may be able to assist you in your order.

Adults need around 2000 kcals per day.

VAT is charged at the prevailing rate. A discretionary optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



S O F T  D R I N K S
Selfridges spring water still 0kcal, sparkling 0kcal 

Iced tea lemon 74kcal, peach 74kcal

Belvoir Elderflower 80kcal, lemonade 105kcal,  
raspberry lemonade 75kcal, ginger beer 80kcal 

Juice apple 135kcal, orange 99kcal

Coca Cola 139kcal / Diet Coke 1kcal / Coke Zero 0kcal 

£3.95

£3.95

£4.75

 
£4.75

£4.75

£9.95/£34.95

£9.95/£34.95

£9.95/£34.95

£14.95/£69.95

£15.95/£79.95 

£27.95

£29.95

£4.95

£4.95 

£3.95/£7.25

£3.95/£7.25

£12.95 

£12.95

£12.95

£14.95

£14.95 

£14.95

W I N E  A N D  C H A M P A G N E

B E E R

C O C K T A I L S

Selfridges Selection, vegan organic white wine, Spain

Selfridges Selection, vegan organic rosé wine, Spain

Selfridges Selection, vegan organic red wine, Spain 

Selfridges Selection brut champagne 

Selfridges Selection rosé champagne 

Moet & Chandon brut bottle 200ml  

Moet & Chandon rosé bottle 200ml 

Stiegl-Radler bottle, 0.0% lemon, alcohol free

Lucky Saint bottle, ABV 0.5% superior unfiltered lager 

Rhapsody, British lager, ABV 4.2% Brewed by London Brewing Company

Upright, gluten free session IPA, ABV 4.0% Brewed by London  
Brewing Company

Chandon Garden Spritz 

Dry Gin & Tonic 

Rum and Coke 

Mimosa

Peach Bellini   

Aperol Spritz 


