

SOMETHING SWEET

Butter croissant 265kcal, or pain aux raisin 396kcal	£3.95
Vanilla cheesecake 624kcal	£7.95
Cake of the day (please check daily selection for more calorie info)	£7.95
Cream tea Served with pot of tea, clotted cream & jam 723kcal	£14.95

HOT BEVERAGE

Pot of tea English breakfast Okcal, Earl Grey, camomile 2kcal, peppermint 2kcal	£3.75
Speciality teas green tea Okcol, passion fruit & orange tea 2kcol	£3.95
Espresso Okcal	£3.55
Americano 4kcal	£3.65
Macchiato 14kcal	£3.65
Flat white 116kcal	£4.25
Cappuccino 121kcal	£4.25
Latte 132kcal	£4.25
Mocha 356kcal	£4.95
Hot chocolate 356kcal	£4.95
(all based on semi skimmed milk)	
	<u> </u>

FOOD ALLERGIES and **INTOLERANCES**

Some of our food and drinks contain allergens. Please speak to a manager or one of our trained advisors about the ingredients in your meal, they may be able to assist you in your order.

Adults need around 2000 kcals per day.

VAT is charged at the prevailing rate. A discretionary optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

SOFT DRINKS

Salfaidana annina santan sill as la sandina as s	£3.95
Selfridges spring water still okcol, sparkling okcol	23.93
Iced tea lemon 74kcal, peach 74kcal	£3.95
Belvoir Elderflower 80kcal, lemonade 105kcal, raspberry lemonade 75kcal, ginger beer 80kcal	£4.75
Juice apple 135kcal, orange 99kcal	£4.75
Coca Cola 139kcal / Diet Coke 1kcal / Coke Zero Okcal	£4.75

WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

£9.95/£34.95
£9.95/£34.95
£9.95/£34.95
£14.95/£69.95
£15.95/£79.95
£27.95
£29.95

BEER

Stiegl-Radler bottle, 0.0% lemon, alcohol free	£4.95
Lucky Saint bottle, ABV 0.5% superior unfiltered lager	£4.95
Rhapsody, British lager, ABV 4.2% Brewed by London Brewing Company	£3.95/£7.25
Upright, gluten free session IPA, ABV 4.0% Brewed by London	£3.95/£7.25
Brewing Company	

COCKTAILS

Chandon Garden Spritz	£12.95
Dry Gin & Tonic	£12.95
Rum and Coke	£12.95
Mimosa	£14.95
Peach Bellini	£14.95
Aperol Spritz	£14.95